MANNER

100m

400m

Weit

Kugel 7,25kg
Kugel 3kg

Diskus 2kg
Speer 800g

MJ Ul6
100m

800m

Weit

Kugel 4kg

Speer 600g

MJ U4
800m

Weit
FRAUEN

100m

400m

ERGEBNISLISTE

Platz Name
1 Biffi
2 Linke
1 Biffi
2 Linke
1 Molkenthin
2 Hagedorn
3  Schrider
1 Stahr
2 Villiers
1 Stahr
1 Stahr
1 Schneider
2 Heymen
3 Boll
4 Wortmann
5  Griitzner
6 Krebs
7 Saar
1 Bohme
2  Engel Rodriguez
1 Wilke
2  Krebs
3  Saar
1  Wortmann
2 Heise
1 Schneider
2 Wilke
3 Heise
4 Boll
5 Wortmann
6 Saar
7 Krebs
1 Bausdorf
2 Bausdorf
1 Bausdorf
1 Kunze
2 Wischnewski
1 Schmitt
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NORD meets Masters — Einlagewettbewerbe 17.09.2017

Vorname
Daniele
Ginter

Daniele
Gunter

André
Matthias
Johannes

Nils
Patrick

Nils

Nils

Jannis

Jonas
Jasper Cleme
Manuel

Leo Leander
Florens
Anton

Luke
Fernando

Kai
Florens
Anton

Manuel
Dominik

Jannis

Kai

Dominik
Jasper Cleme
Manuel

Anton

Florens

Simon
Jonas
Simon
Judith
Alexandra

Lara

1972
1936

1972
1936

1963
1992
1946

1997
1936

1997

1997

2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003

2003
2003

2002
2002
2003

2003
2003

2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002

2005

2005

2005

1990
1972

1992
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Stadion Finsterwalder Str.

Jahrgang Verein

TopFit Berlin
IGL Schoneiche

TopFit Berlin
IGL Schoneiche

Weilenseer SV
Berliner SC
Berliner SC

LG Nord Berlin
Berliner SC

LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin

Sportfreunde Kladow
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin
Sportfreunde Kladow

LG Nord Berlin
Sportfreunde Kladow
Sportfreunde Kladow
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
Berliner SC

1. ViL Fortuna Marzahn

Zeit
11,94 sec.
16,30 sec.

52,49 sec.
80,13 sec.

4,46 m
430 m
3,46 m

12,15 m
7,36 m

39,65m

52,96 m

12,30 sec.
12,67 sec.
13,10 sec.
13,47 sec.
13,59 sec.
13,94 sec.
14,07 sec.

02:16,82 min.
02:34,66 min.

575m
4,85m
430m

9,46 m
9,14 m

44,66 m
36,21m
33,96 m
33,64m
30,76 m
29,55 m
16,39 m

2:34,81 min.
2:48,40 min.
3,95 m
14,67 sec.
14,70 sec.

63,05 sec.

+0,1
+0,1

0,0
0,0
+0,3

+0,1
+0,1
+0,2
+0,1
+0,2
+0,1
+0,2

+0,2
0,0
+0,1

+0,3
+0,1



Weit
Hoch

4 x 100m

WJ U20
100m

400m

W3 uis
100m

Weit

4 x 100m

WJ uUie
100m

80HG

Weit

Kugel 3kg

Speer 5009

=) O W N

SN o WM

Schmitt

Schmitt

LG NORD /TF

LG NORD / ViB H.

Wolff

Wolff

Romero
Ackermann
Nafe

Romero
Kaufmann

LG NORD /TF

Wolter
Knodel
Beisel
Liebmann
Otter
Groening

Brining

Knodel
Liebmann
Beisel
Neumann
Otter
Kéhn
Groening

Knodel

Groening
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Lara

Lara

1992

1992

1. VIL Fortuna Marzahn

1. VL Fortuna Marzahn

Nafe, Saskia 00 — Koch, Svenja 00 —
Diihr3en, Janina 89 — Brilning, Henriette 02

Emelie

Emelie

Semira
Leonie
Saskia

Semira
Emilia

Tabea
Michelle k.
Hanna
Carla
Amala
Chiara

Henriette

Michelle F.
Carla
Hanna
Hanna
Amala
Antonia
Chiara

Michelle F.

Chiara

1999

1999

2001
2001
2000

2001
2002

2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002

2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003

2002

2003
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LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin

SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf

LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin

LAC BERLIN

Sportfreunde Kladow
Sportfreunde Kladow
Sportfreunde Kladow
Sportfreunde Kladow
Sportfreunde Kladow

LG Nord Berlin

Sportfreunde Kladow
Sportfreunde Kladow
Sportfreunde Kladow
LG Nord Berlin

Sportfreunde Kladow
LG Nord Berlin

Sportfreunde Kladow

Sportfreunde Kladow

Sportfreunde Kladow

4,96 m

1,40 m

54,64 sec.

56,37 sec.

14,15 sec.
68,02 sec.
14,46 sec.

14,54 sec.
14,75 sec.

463 m
4,49 m

55,82 sec.

13,43 sec.
14,17 sec.
14,66 sec.
14,97 sec.
15,58 sec.
16,05 sec.

14,00 sec.

4,46 m
4,25 m
421m
420m
3,85m
382m
3,55m

7,57Tm

17,98 m

0,0

+0,3

+0,3
+0,1
+0,1

+0,2
-0,1

+0,3
+0,3
+0,1
+0,1
+0,3
+0,1

+0,2

0,0

-0,1
+0,3
+0,3
+0,1
+0,1
0,0



